Air Quality Measurement Seminar

Agenda

Monday 9" July 2007

Location: Room B5, Franklin Wilkins Building, KCL

10:00

10:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00

Registration

Morning Session
Chair Stephen Potter, London Borough of Croydon

Welcome and Introduction
Frank Kelly, King’s College London

Site Operation and Data Validation
Tim Baker, King’s College London

Site Audits
David Butterfield, National Physical Laboratory

Measurement Ratification
Gary Fuller, King’s College London

Allowing for Contaminated Gas Standards Within the

Measurement Ratification Process
Paul Johnson, King’s College London

Lunch

Afternoon Session 1
Chair Janet Dixon, DEFRA

ING'S
College

[LONDON

University of London

Mechanisms to ensure that data is internationally comparable

Paul Quincey, National Physical Laboratory

KCL Volatile Correction Model for PM,,
David Green, King’s College London

Tea

Afternoon Session 2
Chair Janet Dixon, DEFRA

Oxidative potential of PM: a promising new metric
lan Mudway, King's College London

Use of air quality measurements in Epidemiology
Richard Atkinson, St Georges University of London.
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